71

97

® JAPA

Cw

——

-

C 5

PB
[ v—F
2|28 A )]
gk ElLIEAES AR
4l 5 H H< A gyl
L HIEREES =RE
6| FH &H/NEH A
e Rt e B %
8| 1% i F A8 RelRp
0 i KB
10| = i A A o]
i 1L AX 0%
12| KHf DIEE gl
Npe 13|55 | A9 g
14| PR 5L g B
ol HEEE AU
16| A Al F =]

Winners BRACKET

aaaaaaaaaaaa
ssssssssssssssssssssssssss

45-L

S

T

41-L

— 3

I

37-L

-

e~

33-L

o5

T

Losers BRACKET

2024.11.2

97-L

10

113

81-L

109 -

10

85-L




71

98

® JAPA

——

C%

&

C5 1

PB
ek o T 5k 2.
27K PR i &
Ne~El LSS el
AR HER AR
ol B EF HIE
6| 17 A%+ =RE
ol A H ER HU
8|1% ik HIE KB
| 78l L AR gl
10|JF A FORE o]
Hpw 1SR A T4
12| KH& 7 e
Hppi ST AbifE
14| B 558 Fo
Hpwis YL FRA HU
16|l —3E [i] [ L

Winners BRACKET

aaaaaaaaaaaa
ssssssssssssssssssssssssss

46-L

S

1

42-L

S 7

.

38-L

— =

-

34-L

C® 7

-

Losers BRACKET

2024.11.2

98-L

10

114

82-L

110

10

86-L




71

99

Co

C

C%

e

PB
® JAPA
47-L

N BIEREE T oy I

|3 £ I B 51}
P s [ b

R mET | 5L
BB B R

o[ 1 Pl 55}
(e i Y —

oIl F. 4175 T
Ner K LRSS N |

10|72 5 90 IR 5%
e s E —

v|dE B 0 111 -
e %8 R

| A Ei T i)l 63}
Bon R B E I

| Emm e |

Winners BRACKET

Losers BRACKET

2024.11.2

99-L

10

115

83-L

111

10

87-L




71

® JADA

C&

iy

100

Cx

iy

PB
Ny WY H 4t iz
2| AW =3 5k 2.
o el 71 AU
Al JEA HLLA FaR L
ik S BEHA o]
6| -3 e+ KR
_m7£+a%w% & 5
8|#n A [HT N~
ol JIRS SEFE AbifE
10| f g FELZR THB
Hpy 1|FRES Hfd HUE
12| Y2 S g
ip 13| 52\ T
14| A T KR
N JHH Sy gl
16|54 20 (rey=

Winners BRACKET

aaaaaaaaaaaa
ssssssssssssssssssssssssss

48-L

==

T

44-L

I

C R 7

40-L

— o 7

i

36-L

— 8

T

Losers BRACKET

2024.11.2

100-

84-L

112

108

88-L

L

116




